
	
  
	
  

TOURNÉE	
  PROVINCIALE	
  2014	
  
	
  
Région	
   Personnes	
  

présentes	
  
Nombre	
  de	
  
votants	
  

Sondage	
  sur	
  le	
  rehaussement	
  de	
  la	
  formation	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Oui	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Non	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Indécis	
  

Saguenay-­‐Lac-­‐St-­‐
Jean-­‐Côte-­‐Nord	
  

26	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Estrie	
   113	
   109	
   97	
   12	
   0	
  
Capitale-­‐Nationale	
   172	
   170	
   108	
   50	
   12	
  
Laurentides-­‐
Lanaudière	
  

144	
   137	
   125	
   8	
   4	
  

Bas-­‐St-­‐Laurent-­‐
Gaspésie-­‐Îles-­‐de-­‐	
  
la-­‐	
  Madeleine	
  

66	
   60	
   25	
   31	
   4	
  

Montréal-­‐Laval	
   236	
   223	
   156	
   66	
   1	
  
Mauricie	
   83	
   82	
   69	
   11	
   2	
  
Outaouais	
   43	
   40	
   35	
   4	
   1	
  
Montérégie	
   161	
   161	
   129	
   31	
   1	
  
Chaudière-­‐
Appalaches	
  

51	
   47	
   40	
   6	
   1	
  

Abitibi-­‐
Témiscamingue-­‐
Nord-­‐du-­‐Québec	
  

53	
   52	
   39	
   9	
   3	
  

Centre-­‐du-­‐Québec	
   63	
   56	
   44	
   10	
   2	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Total	
   1211	
   1137	
   867	
  (76,3%)	
   238	
  (21%)	
   31	
  (2,7%)	
  

	
  


