



## TOURNÉE PROVINCIALE 2014

Région	Personnes présentes	Nombre de votants	Sondage sur le rehaussement de la formation		
			Oui	Non	Indécis
Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean-Côte-Nord	26				
Estrie	113	109	97	12	0
Capitale-Nationale	172	170	108	50	12
Laurentides-Lanaudière	144	137	125	8	4
Bas-St-Laurent-Gaspésie-Îles-de-la-Madeleine	66	60	25	31	4
Montréal-Laval	236	223	156	66	1
Mauricie	83	82	69	11	2
Outaouais	43	40	35	4	1
Montérégie	161	161	129	31	1
Chaudière-Appalaches	51	47	40	6	1
Abitibi-Témiscamingue-Nord-du-Québec	53	52	39	9	3
Centre-du-Québec	63	56	44	10	2
<b>Total</b>	<b>1211</b>	<b>1137</b>	<b>867 (76,3%)</b>	<b>238 (21%)</b>	<b>31 (2,7%)</b>